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Maxair Mechanical 
 Ameeta           
Hawkins 

Ph: 770-726-5143 
ahawkins@maxairinc.com 

 
N N 20-101236 ITB 

Diversified Companies, 
LLC 

John Dawson  Ph: 423-394-8073 
jdawson@divcodata.com 

 
N Y 20-101238 ITB 

CBI International Group, 
Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 

 
N Y 

20-101240 ITB 
20-101245 ITB 

Community Solutions 
Inc. (CSI) 

Terri Williams Ph: 860-305-0149 
twilliams@csimail.org  

 
N Y 20-101240 ITB 

BRTU Construction Sintayehu Areda Ph: 404-228-9074 
sint@brtuconstruction.com 

 
N N 20-101245 ITB 

JHC Corporation Melissa Guy Ph: 770-487-3258 
Melissa@jhc-corp.com 

 
N N 20-101245 ITB 
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AlphaGraphics Contrell Jones Ph: 404-724-9080 
contrell.jones@alphagraphics.com 

 
N N 20-101238 ITB 

Multiplex, LLC Angel Stokes Ph: 678-317-2040 
angel@multiplexllc.com 

 
N N 20-101245 ITB 

Cathedral Corporation Tara Goldsmith 
Ph: 407-351-0232 

x131 
tgoldsmith@cathedralcorporation.com 

 
N N 20-101238 ITB 

     Astra Group, Inc. 
Nikki Parker-

Eubanks 
Ph: 770-992-9300 

x127 
neubanks@astragroupinc.com 

 
N N 20-101245 ITB 

CBA Consulting 
Candace 
Williams 

Ph: 678-672-9591 
cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com 

 
N Y 

20-101245 ITB 
20-101238 ITB 
20-101236 ITB 

F.M. Shelton, Inc. 
Cynthia 
Kendrick 

Ph: 404-755-9448  
            cynthia.kendrick@gmail.com 
 

N Y 20-101236 ITB 
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Construction 57, Inc. Victoria Olufemi Ph: 404-514-8901 
wale.osho@gmail.com 

 
N Y 20-101245 ITB 

 

                                                                                                                              

 

Solicitations Announced: 

20-101245 ITB 
20-101238 ITB 

20-101236 ITB 

20-101240 ITB 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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